
From TO
3000900 1 3000900 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT
1500000 3000901 4500900 F & L 25/10/2017 DEMAT

1000 4500901 4501900 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT
100 4501901 4502000 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT

1000 4502001 4503000 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT
1000 4503001 4504000 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT

344800 4504001 4848800 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT
1000300 4848801 5849100 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT

300939 5849101 6150039 F & L 25/10/2017 DEMAT
199061 6150040 6349100 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT

333 6349101 6349433 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT
34 6349434 6349467 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT

334 6349468 6349801 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT
333 6349802 6350134 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT

114933 6350135 6465067 F & L 25/10/2015 DEMAT
2320000 6465068 8785067 F FREE DEMAT

Physical /
 Demat

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-
Partly Paid, L- Lock-in, etc

Number of 
Securities

Date upto which 
securities are under 

ATISHAY INFOTECH LTD
Details of Equity shares

Distinctive numbers 


